
2970 Santa Maria Way 
Santa Maria, CA 93455 

Christopher Maples,  
Principal 

805.937.6317 
805.934.2563 (FAX) 
www.vcalions.com 

S M T W T F S
 1 2   3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30 31     

AUGUST Updated 6-4-21 

 
 
8 
14 
16 
18 
21 
 
 
1  
3 
4 
10 
18 
24 
24 
 
 
1 
11-14 
12 
14 
15 
18-22 
27  
28 
 
 
3 
3-6 
4 
10 
12 
13 
19 
20 
27 
27 
30 
31 
 
 
1 
1 
2 
2 
2 
3 
 

 
FEBRUARY 
7th-12th Eligibility Check 
Lincoln’s Birthday Observed - NO SCHOOL 
Elementary Progress Reports 
Chocolate Sale Rewards* 
President’s Day - NO SCHOOL 
 
MARCH 
7th-12th Eligibility Check 
GSACS Competition - K-6th Minimum Day  
GSACS COMPETITION - K-6th NO SCHOOL  
Kindergarten Preview Dessert Night  - 6:30 pm 
End of Third Quarter 
Parent/Teacher Conferences 3:30 - 6:00 pm 
Senior Parent Meeting 5:30 pm - Youth Room 
 
APRIL 
VCA Race 4 Education 
K-12th Iowa Achievement Testing 
7th-12th Eligibility Check 
K-12th Easter Chapel 2:15 pm* 
Good Friday - NO SCHOOL 
Easter Vacation - NO SCHOOL 
Elementary Progress Reports 
VCA Open House 
 
MAY 
AP Calculus AB Exam 
6th Grade Leadership Camp 
AP English Language Exam 
7th-12th Eligibility Check 
Band/Choir/Awards Concert 6:30 pm* 
Elementary Ball & Wheel Day 1:30-3:00 pm 
Secondary Science Fair 6:00 pm 
Minimum Day 
Kindergarten Graduation 7:00 pm 
Final Exams and minimum day for 7th-12th 
Memorial Day - NO SCHOOL 
Final Exams and minimum day for 7th-12th 
 
JUNE 
Final Exams and minimum day for 7th-12th 
7th-12th Last Day of School and minimum day  
Elementary Awards - 10:00 am  
K-6th Last Day of School - Minimum Day 
6th and 8th Grade Graduation 7:00 pm 
12th Grade Graduation 7:00 pm 
 
 
 
 
 
* Subject to Change 

       Minimum Day—dismissal time is 12:00 noon unless otherwise stated. 

                 Gold Square indicates a non-school day. 

 
 
13 
16-20 
20 
24 
26 
 
 
1 
6 
7-10 
14 
21 
21 
22 
27 
29 
  
 
7-8 
12 
12 
13 
26 
29 
29 
 
 
4 
5 
6 
11 
9-18 
10 
23 
23 
23 
24-26 
 
 
 1 
14 
15 
16 
17 
20-1/3 
 
 
3 
4 
6 
12-14 
14 
17 
18-21 
27-2/3 
28-29 

 
AUGUST 
7th Grade Orientation 12:30-2:30 pm 
Teacher Inservice 
Kindergarten Welcome 
First Day of School 
Back to School Night   
 
SEPTEMBER 
AWANA Begins 
Labor Day - NO SCHOOL 
Secondary Spiritual Emphasis 
Family Foundations Seminar  
7th-12th Eligibility Check 
K-6th School Pictures 
7th-12th School Pictures 
11th/12th ASVAB Testing 
Elementary Progress Report 
 
OCTOBER 
GSACS Teacher Convention - NO SCHOOL 
Junior/Senior Parent Meeting 7:00 pm 
7th-12th Eligibility Check 
PSAT for 10th & 11th Grade Students 
Picture Make-up Day 
American Heritage Day 
End of 1st Quarter 
  
NOVEMBER 
Parent/Teacher Conferences 3:30-7:00 pm 
Parent/Teacher Conf. 8:00-10:00 am NO SCHOOL 
VCA Auction Fundraiser 
Veterans Day - NO SCHOOL 
VCA Turkey Drive 
Band and Choir Concert 6:00 pm* 
7th-12th Eligibility Check 
Kindergarten Thanksgiving Dessert 1:30 pm 
Thanksgiving Chapel 2:15 pm* 
Thanksgiving Vacation - NO SCHOOL 
 
DECEMBER 
Elementary Progress Reports 
7th-12th Eligibility Check 
Elementary Christmas Program 7:00 pm* 
Elementary Christmas Program 7:00 pm* 
Minimum Day 
Christmas Vacation - NO SCHOOL 
 
JANUARY 
Teacher Inservice - NO SCHOOL 
School Resumes 
Junior High Preview Day 9:00-11:30 am 
Secondary Final Exams 
End of First Semester - Minimum Day 
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day - NO SCHOOL 
Secondary Spiritual Emphasis Week 
World’s Finest Chocolate Sale 
GSACS Academic Testing in Fireside Hall 
 
 
 

S M T W T F S
   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29  30     

SEPTEMBER 

S M T W T F S
         1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31       

OCTOBER 

S M T W T F S
            1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30 31      

JANUARY 

S M T W T F S
    1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30 31   

DECEMBER 

S M T W T F S
 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30         

NOVEMBER 

S M T W T F S
          1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31       

JULY 

S M T W T F S
   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30     

JUNE 

S M T W T F S
  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30 31     

MARCH 

S M T W T F S
 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30 31     

MAY 

S M T W T F S
        1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

APRIL 

S M T W T F S
  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28         

FEBRUARY 


