

Valley Christian Academy Updated 6-4-21

8

14

16

18

21

2970 Santa Maria Way Santa Maria, CA 93455 Christopher Maples, Principal 805.937.6317 805.934.2563 (FAX) www.vcalions.com

AUGUST

S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	31				

16-20

13

20

24

26

7-8

12

10

14 15 16

3

AUGUST

7th Grade Orientation 12:30-2:30 pm
Teacher Inservice
Kindergarten Welcome
First Day of School
Back to School Night

FEBRUARY

LESITOTATA
7th-12th Eligibility Check
Lincoln's Birthday Observed - NO SCHOOL
Elementary Progress Reports
Chocolate Sale Rewards*
President's Day - NO SCHOOL

FEBRUARY

S	M	Т	W	Т	E	S
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28					

SEPTEMBER

S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30		

SEPTEMBER

1	AWANA Begins
6	Labor Day - NO SCHOOL
7-10	Secondary Spiritual Emphasis
14	Family Foundations Seminar
21	7th-12th Eligibility Check
21	K-6th School Pictures
22	7th-12th School Pictures
27	11th/12th ASVAB Testing
29	Elementary Progress Report

MARCH

1	7th-12th Eligibility Check
3	GSACS Competition - K-6th Minimum Day
4	GSACS COMPETITION - K-6th NO SCHOOL
10	Kindergarten Preview Dessert Night - 6:30 pm
18	End of Third Quarter
24	Parent/Teacher Conferences 3:30 - 6:00 pm
24	Senior Parent Meeting 5:30 pm - Youth Room

MARCH

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31		

OCTOBER

S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31						

OCTOBER

GSACS Teacher Convention - NO SCHOOL
Junior/Senior Parent Meeting 7:00 pm
7th-12th Eligibility Check
PSAT for 10th & 11th Grade Students
Picture Make-up Day
American Heritage Day
End of 1st Quarter

APRIL VCA Race 4 Education

11-14	K-12th Iowa Achievement Testing
12	7th-12th Eligibility Check
14	K-12th Easter Chapel 2:15 pm*
15	Good Friday - NO SCHOOL
18-22	Easter Vacation - NO SCHOOL
27	Elementary Progress Reports
28	VCA Open House

APRIL

S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30

NOVEMBER

S	М	Т	W	T	F	S
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30				

NOVEMBER

Parenti reacher	Conferences 3.30-7.00 pm
Parent/Teacher	Conf. 8:00-10:00 am NO SCHOOL
VCA Austion Eu	ndraicar

O	VCA Auction Fundraiser
11	Veterans Day - NO SCHOOL
9-18	VCA Turkey Drive

VCA Turkey Drive
Band and Choir Concert 6:00 pm*
70 400 EP 939 OF 1

7th-12th Eligib	oility Check
Kindergarten 7	Thanksgiving Dessert 1:30 pm

23	7th-12th Eligibility Check
23	Kindergarten Thanksgiving Dessert 1:30 pm

23	Thanksgiving Chapel 2:15 pm*
24-26	Thanksgiving Vacation - NO SCHOOL

MAY

3	AP Calculus AB Exam
3-6	6th Grade Leadership Camp
4	AP English Language Exam
10	7th-12th Eligibility Check
12	Band/Choir/Awards Concert 6:30 pm*
13	Elementary Ball & Wheel Day 1:30-3:00 pm
19	Secondary Science Fair 6:00 pm
20	Minimum Day
27	Kindergarten Graduation 7:00 pm
27	Final Exams and minimum day for 7th-12th

MAY

S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	31				

DECEMBER

S	M	Т	W	Т	F	s
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	

DECEMBER

Elementar	y Progress Reports
7th-12th E	ligibility Check
Elementar	y Christmas Progra

Elementary	Christmas	Program	7:00 pm*
Elementary	Christmas	Program	7:00 pm*

17	Minimum	
20-1/3	Christmas	Vac

Chrietmae	Vacation -	NO SCHOOL
Cillibulias	vacalion -	NO SCHOOL

JUNE

30

31

	OONE
1	Final Exams and minimum day for 7th-12th
1	7th-12th Last Day of School and minimum day
2	Elementary Awards - 10:00 am

Final Exams and minimum day for 7th-12th

2	K-6th Last Day of School - Minimum Day
2	6th and 8th Grade Graduation 7:00 nm

Memorial Day - NO SCHOOL

12th Grade Graduation 7:00 p	m
------------------------------	---

JUNE

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30		

JULY

LANILLADV

	J	AIN	U	١ĸ	I	
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30	31					

Teacher Inservice - NO SCHOOL

JANUARY
Teacher Inservio
School Resumes

4	School Resumes
6	Junior High Preview Day 9:00-11:30 am

12-14 Secondary Final Exams

14	End of First Semester - Minimum Day
17	Martin Luther King, Jr. Day - NO SCHOOL

Secondary Spiritual Emphasis Week 18-21 World's Finest Chocolate Sale 27-2/3

28-29 GSACS Academic Testing in Fireside Hall

* Subject to Change

Gold Square indicates a non-school day. Minimum Day-dismissal time is 12:00 noon unless otherwise stated.

